
F.No. 35(1)RC (Lab.)/2018-Stores                         Date  29.01.2020 

CORRIGENDUM 

Ref:-Tender ID No 2020_DARE_534596_1 dated 09.01.2020 

The Annexure-V terms and conditions Sl.No. 4 percentage of GST may be 

read as 18% instead of 5 %. No concessional certificate will be provided by this 

Institute.  

All other terms and conditions shall remain unaltered.  

DIRECTOR 

 

 


